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Date Description Ant 1 Ps 1 Ant 2 
OT  
Cant Ant 3 Ps 2 Read Resp 

Cant   
Zech Inter Closing 

 
4/1/25 Tue. 4th Week in Lent 947 948 949 949 950 950 347 348 348 348 349 
4/2/25 Wed. 4th Week in Lent 958 958 959 960 961 961 351 351 351 351 352 
4/3/25 Thu. 4th Week in Lent 968 969 970 970 971 971 354 354 354 355 355 
4/4/25 Fri. 4th Week in Lent 978 978 980 980 981 981 357 357 358 358 358 
4/5/25 Sat. 4th Week in Lent 989 989 990 990 991 991 360 360 361 361 361 
4/6/25 Sun. 5th Week in Lent 707 707 708 708 709 710 364 364 365 365 365 
4/7/25 Mon. 5th Week in Lent 718 719 720 720 720 721 368 368 369 369 369 
4/8/25 Tue. 5th Week in Lent 728 728 729 730 731 731 371 371 371 372 372 
4/9/25 Wed. 5th Week in Lent 739 739 740 740 741 741 374 374 375 375 375 
4/10/25 Thu. 5th Week in Lent 748 749 750 750 751 751 377 377 378 378 378 
4/11/25 Fri. 5th Week in Lent 760 760 761 761 763 763 380 381 381 381 381 
4/12/25 Sat. 5th Week in Lent 770 770 771 771 772 772 383 384 384 384 384 
4/13/25 Sun. Palm Sunday 780 781 783 783 784 784 389 389 389 389 390 
4/14/25 Mon. in Holy Week 393 793 393 795 393 796 393 394 394 394 394 
4/15/25 Tue. in Holy Week 397 802 397 803 397 805 397 397 397 398 398 
4/16/25 Wed. in Holy Week 400 812 400 814 400 815 400 401 401 401 402 
4/17/25 Thu. Holy Thursday 404 825 404 826 404 827 404 404 404 405 405 
4/18/25 Fri. Good Friday 408 408 410 410 411 411 411 412 412 412 413 
4/19/25 Sat. Holy Saturday 418 418 418 419 420 420 420 420 421 421 421 
4/20/25 Sun. Easter Sunday 427 707 427 708 427 710 427 428 428 428 428 
4/21/25 Mon. Octave of Easter 427 707 427 708 427 710 434 434 434 434 435 
4/22/25 Tue. Octave of Easter 427 707 427 708 427 710 437 437 437 437 438 
4/23/25 Wed. Octave of Easter 427 707 427 708 427 710 440 440 440 441 441 
4/24/25 Thu. Octave of Easter 427 707 427 708 427 710 443 443 443 444 444 
4/25/25 Fri. Octave of Easter 427 707 427 708 427 710 446 446 446 446 447 
4/26/25 Sat. Octave of Easter 427 707 427 708 427 710 449 449 449 449 450 
4/27/25 Sun. Divine Mercy Sunday 427 707 427 708 427 710 453 453 453 453 454 
4/28/25 Mon. 2nd Week in Easter 793 793 794 795 795 796 457 457 457 457 458 
4/29/25 Tue. St. Catherine of Siena 802 802 803 803 804 805 1441 1441 1137 1442 1137 
4/30/25 Wed. 2nd Week in Easter 812 812 814 814 815 815 463 463 463 463 464 

 


